Accession Number

011982

011983
011984
011985
011986

011987

011988
011989
011990

011991

011992
011993
011994

011995

011996
011997
011998
011999
012000
012001

012002

012003

012004

012005
012006
B01438
B01439
B01440
B01441

B01442
B01443
B01444

B01445

B01446

B01447

B01448

NEW ARRIVALS (Year 23-24)

Author
Guidara, Will

Simchi-Levi, David
Bowersox, Donald J.
Chopra, Sunil

Ra, Mahatria

Wodke, Christina

Williams, Isla
Thomas, Joseph
Ford, Arianna

Murphy, Holden

Milton, George
Murphy, Esther
Gilbert, Natalie

Helberg, Parrick

Sweeney, Harley
McDermott, Rupert
Davis, Michalina
Morgan, Elizabeth
Jordan, Richard
Cohen, David

Watts, Dustin

Payton, Ariel

Perez, Wendy
Heller, Adam
Parthasarathy, A.
Parthasarathy, A.
Palmer, Henry
Newton, Arianna

McAllister,Conor
Drozsnyik, David, Ed.

Leech, Thomas
Miller, Anne

Jones, Dan

Mahoney, Francis X.

Unreasonable Hospitality : Remarkable Power of
Giving People More Than They Expect
Designing & Managing the Supply Chain :
Concepts, Strategies, and Case Studies

Supply Chain Logistics Management

Supply Chain Management : Strategy, Planning,

and Operation
Unposted Letter

Radical Focus : Achieving Your Most Important
Goals with Objectives and Key Results (A
business book in the form of a fable)

Banquet Management

Commercial Cooking : Advanced
Designing Interiors : Intermediate

Event Planning and Management : Intermediate

Fire Safety

Hospitality and Catering : Intermediate
Hotel Front Office Management
Hotel Housekeeping : Operations and

Management

Janitorial and Cleaning Services : Career Guide

Title

Modern Buffet Presentation
Modern Interior Designing

Quality Management in Hospitality Industry

Resort Management

Essential Guide for Becoming a Chef
Pastry Chef's Guide : Secret to Successful Baking

and Decoration

Professional Guide for Becoming a Chef and
Building a Successful Culinary Career

Tour Planning and Management : A Career Guide

Tourism Destination Management
Wine Making, Tasting and Selecting

Fall of the human intellect

Governing Business & Relationships
Bartending : The Basics of Mixology

Dining Etiquettes : Essential Table Manners
Grooming & Etiquette : For Gentlemen & Their

Sons

Hotel Brand Image Design

How to Prepare, Stage, and Deliver Winning

Presentations

Presentation Jazz : How to Make Your Sales

Presentation Sing!

Gentalman's Guide to Grooming : The Art of Male

Grooming

TQM Trilogy : Using ISO 9000, the Deming Prize,
and the amacom baldrige award to establish a
system for total quality management

World Encyclopedia of Fish and Shellfish

Copies
1

I

e i T N S S S S =

[N



