## **NEW ARRIVALS (Year 23-24)**

<b>Accession Number</b>	Author	Title	Copies
011982	Guidara, Will	Unreasonable Hospitality: Remarkable Power of Giving People More Than They Expect	1
011983	Simchi-Levi, David	Designing & Managing the Supply Chain : Concepts, Strategies, and Case Studies	1
011984	Bowersox, Donald J.	Supply Chain Logistics Management	1
011985	Chopra, Sunil	Supply Chain Management : Strategy, Planning, and Operation	1
011986	Ra, Mahatria	Unposted Letter	1
011987	Wodke, Christina	Radical Focus: Achieving Your Most Important Goals with Objectives and Key Results (A business book in the form of a fable)	1
011988	Williams, Isla	Banquet Management	1
011989	Thomas, Joseph	Commercial Cooking : Advanced	1
011990	Ford, Arianna	Designing Interiors: Intermediate	1
011991	Murphy, Holden	Event Planning and Management : Intermediate	1
011992	Milton, George	Fire Safety	1
011993	Murphy, Esther	Hospitality and Catering: Intermediate	1
011994	Gilbert, Natalie	Hotel Front Office Management	1
011995	Helberg, Parrick	Hotel Housekeeping : Operations and Management	1
011996	Sweeney, Harley	Janitorial and Cleaning Services : Career Guide	1
011997	McDermott, Rupert	Modern Buffet Presentation	1
011998	Davis, Michalina	Modern Interior Designing	1
011999	Morgan, Elizabeth	Quality Management in Hospitality Industry	1
012000	Jordan, Richard	Resort Management	1
012001	Cohen, David	Essential Guide for Becoming a Chef	1
012002	Watts, Dustin	Pastry Chef's Guide: Secret to Successful Baking and Decoration	1
012003		Professional Guide for Becoming a Chef and Building a Successful Culinary Career	1
012004	Payton, Ariel	Tour Planning and Management : A Career Guide	1
012005	Perez, Wendy	Tourism Destination Management	1
012006	Heller, Adam	Wine Making, Tasting and Selecting	1
B01438	Parthasarathy, A.	Fall of the human intellect	1
B01439	Parthasarathy, A.	Governing Business & Relationships	1
B01440	Palmer, Henry	Bartending: The Basics of Mixology	1
B01441	Newton, Arianna	Dining Etiquettes : Essential Table Manners	1
B01442	McAllister,Conor	Grooming & Etiquette : For Gentlemen & Their Sons	1
B01443	Drozsnyik, David, Ed.	Hotel Brand Image Design	1
B01444	Leech, Thomas	How to Prepare, Stage, and Deliver Winning Presentations	1
B01445	Miller, Anne	Presentation Jazz : How to Make Your Sales Presentation Sing!	1
B01446	Jones, Dan	Gentalman's Guide to Grooming : The Art of Male Grooming	1
B01447	Mahoney, Francis X.	TQM Trilogy: Using ISO 9000, the Deming Prize, and the amacom baldrige award to establish a system for total quality management	1
B01448		World Encyclopedia of Fish and Shellfish	1